Position

Superintendent

Superintendent I

Asst. Superintendent

Asst. Superintendent Il

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$55,197

$20,853

$11,026

$10,347

$2,170

$1,700

$1,200

$1,100

$1,000



