	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Staff	\$55,197
2.	Superintendent II		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Staff	\$20,853
3.	Asst. Superintendent		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Staff	\$11,026
4.	Asst. Superintendent II		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Staff	\$10,347
5.	President		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$2,170
6.	Secretary		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,700
7.	Treasurer		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
8.	Director		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
9.	Director		Sunset Beach Sanitary District (Orange)	Board Of Directors	\$1,000